PEARY COURT
Employment Count by Type

1 Accountant 1
2 Admin Assist 3
3 Admin Assist

4 Admin Assist

5 Architecht 1
6 Artist

7 Artist

8 ATT 1
9 Bank 1
10 Bank Manager 1
11 Bar Tender 14
12 Bar Tender/Musician
13 Bartender
14 Bartender
15 Bartender
16 Bartender
17 Bartender
18 Bartender
19 Bartender
20 Bartender
21 Bartender
22 Bartender
23 Bartender
24 Bartender
25 Business Qwner 7
26 Business Owner
27 Business Owner
28 Business Owner
29 Business Owner
30 Business QOwner
31 Business Owner
32 Catering Business Owner 1
33 Chef 2
34 Chef
35 City Engineer 1
36 Clerk of the Court 1
37 Comcast 1
38 Condo Manager 1
38 Construction worker 1
40 Consuitant 2
41 Consultant
42 Contractor 1
43 Dancer 1



a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
a3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Dentist
Dispatcher
Diver/Salvage
Dockmaster
DQOD Contractor
DOD Contractor
DOD Contractor
DOD Contractor
Dr Assistant
Driver (Beverage)
FEDEX
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Firefighter
Fishing Captain
Fishing Captain
Fishing Captain
Fishing Captain
Food Mart Owner
Fury
Graphic Designer

Grocery Store Clerk

Hospital Tech
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel Employee
Hote! Front Desk
Hotel Front Desk
Hotel Front Desk
Hotel MGR
Hotel MGR
Hote! Spa
Housekeeper
IT
IT
IT Manager
Landscape
Maintance
Mechanic
Mechanic
Meteorologist
MILITARY
Military
Military
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
85
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military Contractor

Monroe County Clerk Office

Musician
Newspaper
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Office Manager
Pharmacist
Photographer
Physical Thereapy
Physician
police
Pool Cleaner
Professor
Professar FKCC
Property MGMT
Property MGMT
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
145
150
151
152
153
154
155
158
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Property MIGMT
Real Estate
Realtor
Realtor
Research Assistant
Rest. MGR
Rest. Owner
Rest. Owner
Resturant Manager
Resturant Manager
Resturant Owner
Resturant Qwner
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail Shop Owner
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired ADMIRAL
Retired Auto Exec
Retired Military
Retired Military
Sales
Sales Rep
Sales Rep
Security Business operator
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Server
Social Worker
Social Worker
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
200
201
202
203
204

Taxi Driver
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Trainer

Videographer
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee
Water Sports Employee

Wedding Planner
Wedding Planner



