PEARY COURT

	Employment	Count by Type
1	Accountant	1
2	Admin Assist	3
3	Admin Assist	
4	Admin Assist	
5	Architecht	1
6	Artist	2
7	Artist	
8	ATT	1
9	Bank	1
10	Bank Manager	1
11	Bar Tender	14
12	Bar Tender/Musician	
13	Bartender	
14	Bartender	
15	Bartender	
16	Bartender	
17	Bartender	
18	Bartender	
19	Bartender	
20	Bartender	
21	Bartender	
22	Bartender	
23	Bartender	
24	Bartender	
25	Business Owner	7
26	Business Owner	
27	Business Owner	
28	Business Owner	
29	Business Owner	
30	Business Owner	
31	Business Owner	
32	Catering Business Owner	1
33	Chef	2
34	Chef	
35	City Engineer	1
36	Clerk of the Court	1
37	Comcast	1
38	Condo Manager	1
39	Construction worker	1
40	Consultant	2
41	Consultant	
42	Contractor	1
43	Dancer	1

44	Dentist	1
45	Dispatcher	1
46	Diver/Salvage	1
47	Dockmaster	1
48	DOD Contractor	4
49	DOD Contractor	
50	DOD Contractor	
51	DOD Contractor	
52	Dr Assistant	1
53	Driver (Beverage)	1
54	FEDEX	1
55	Fire Fighter	5
56	Fire Fighter	
57	Fire Fighter	
58	Fire Fighter	
59	Firefighter	
60	Fishing Captain	4
61	Fishing Captain	
62	Fishing Captain	
63	Fishing Captain	
64	Food Mart Owner	1
65	Fury	1
66	Graphic Designer	1
67	Grocery Store Clerk	1
68	Hospital Tech	1
69	Hotel	7
70	Hotel	
71	Hotel	
72	Hotel Employee	
73	Hotel Front Desk	
74	Hotel Front Desk	
75	Hotel Front Desk	
76	Hotel MGR	
77	Hotel MGR	
78	Hotel Spa	
79	Housekeeper	1
80	ΙΤ	3
81	IT	
82	IT Manager	
83	Łandscape	1
84	Maintance	1
85	Mechanic	2
86	Mechanic	
87	Meteorologist	1
88	MILITARY	29
89	Military	
90	Military	

91	Military		
92	Military		
93	Military		
94	Military		
95	Military		
96	Military		
97	Military		
98	Military		
99	Military		
100	Military		
101	Military		
102	Military		
103	Military		
104	Military		
105	Military		
106	Military		
107	Military		
108	Military		
109	Military		
110	Military		
111	Military		
112	Military		
113	Military		
114	Military		
115	Military		
116	Military Contractor		
117	Monroe County Clerk Office	1	
118	Musician	1	
119	Newspaper	1	
120	Nurse	7	
121	Nurse		
122	Nurse		
123	Nurse		
124	Nurse		
125	Nurse		
126	Nurse		
127	Office Manager	1	
128	Pharmacist	1	
129	Photographer	1	
130	Physical Thereapy	1	
131	Physician	1	
132	police	1	
133	Pool Cleaner	1	
134	Professor	2	
135	Professor FKCC	_	
136	Property MGMT	3	
137	Property MGMT		

138	Property MGMT	_	
139	Real Estate	3	
140	Realtor		
141	Realtor		
142	Research Assistant	1	
143	Rest. MGR	7	
144	Rest. Owner		
145	Rest. Owner		
146	Resturant Manager		
147	Resturant Manager		
148	Resturant Owner		
149	Resturant Owner		
150	Retail	5	
151	Retail		
152	Retail		
153	Retail		
154	Retail Shop Owner		
155	Retired	8	
156	Retired	U	
157	Retired		
158	Retired		
	Retired ADMIRAL		
159			
160	Retired Auto Exec		
161	Retired Military		
162	Retired Military	•	
163	Sales	3	
164	Sales Rep		
165	Sales Rep		
166	Security Business operator	1	
167	Server	16	
168	Server		
169	Server		
170	Server		
171	Server		
172	Server		
173	Server		
174	Server		
175	Server		
176	Server		
177	Server		
178	Server		
179	Server		
180	Server		
181	Server		
182	Server		
183	Social Worker	2	
184	Social Worker		

* 8 8

185	Taxi Driver	1
186	Teacher	7
187	Teacher	
188	Teacher	
189	Teacher	
190	Teacher	
191	Teacher	
192	Teacher	
193	Trainer	1
194	Videographer	1
195	Water Sports Employee	8
196	Water Sports Employee	
197	Water Sports Employee	
198	Water Sports Employee	
199	Water Sports Employee	
200	Water Sports Employee	
201	Water Sports Employee	
202	Water Sports Employee	
203	Wedding Planner	2
204	Wedding Planner	

n 1